Total

Turn

Onto

GoFer

0.0
0.5
0.6
3.1
3.9
6.7
7.9
10.0

10.9
11.9

14.7
17.7
18.0
18.4
18.4

18.9
19.2
22.2
25.0

27.0

29.0
31.0
31.1

33.8
34.2
34.7

Right

Rightat T

Left

Right

Straight across NC 42
Right

Left

Straight across NC 39

Straight thru blinker
Bear Left (Straight)

Right

Right

Leftat T

Right into Rest Stop
Left out of Rest Stop -
back the way you came
Right

Left

Left

Bear Right (Straight)

Straight across NC 39

Straight across NC 96
Bear Right
Rightat T

Straight across NC 42
Left
Left

Flowers Parkway

(traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003
Jordan Narron Rd 1735
Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1720
(traffic)

(traffic-single file) NC 96
Little Divine Rd 1938

(traffic) Little Divine becomes
Brown's Pond Rd

stay on Brown's Pond Rd
Browns Pond Rd becomes Old
Beulah Rd 1934

Old 22 2143

Bay Valley Rd 2159
(traffic-single file) US 301
McDonald’s / Exxon
(traffic-single file) US 301

Bay Valley Rd 2159

Old 22 2143

Old Beulah Rd 1934

Old Beulah Rd becomes
Browns Pond Rd 1938
(traffic) Browns Pond Rd
becomes Little Divine Rd
(traffic)

Buffalo Rd 1003
(traffic-single file) Fire Dept
Rd merges into Buffalo Rd
(stop for light)

Flowers Parkway
Pineville Club

0.5
0.1
2.5
0.8
2.8
1.2
2.1
0.9

1.0
2.8

3.0
0.3
0.4
0.0
0.5

0.3
3.0
2.8
2.0

2.0
2.0
0.1
2.7

0.4
0.5

Done!
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Done!




