## **Friendly Kenly Narron 35**

Total	Turn	Onto	GoFe
0.0	Right	Flowers Parkway	0.5
0.5	Right at T	(traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003	0.1
0.6	Left	Jordan Narron Rd 1735	2.5
3.1	Right	Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1720	0.8
3.9	Straight across NC 42	(traffic)	2.8
6.7	Right	(traffic-single file) NC 96	1.2
7.9	Left	Little Divine Rd 1938	2.1
10.0	Straight across NC 39	(traffic) Little Divine becomes Brown's Pond Rd	0.9
10.9	Straight thru blinker	stay on Brown's Pond Rd	1.0
11.9	Bear Left (Straight)	Browns Pond Rd becomes Old	2.8
147	D!-1-4	Beulah Rd 1934	2.0
14.7	Right	Old 22 2143	3.0
17.7	Right	Bay Valley Rd 2159	0.3
18.0	Left at T	(traffic-single file) US 301	0.4
18.4	Right into Rest Stop	McDonald's / Exxon	0.0
18.4	Left out of Rest Stop - back the way you came	(traffic-single file) US 301	0.5
18.9	Right	Bay Valley Rd 2159	0.3
19.2	Left	Old 22 2143	3.0
22.2	Left	Old Beulah Rd 1934	2.8
25.0	Bear Right (Straight)	Old Beulah Rd becomes	2.0
		Browns Pond Rd 1938	
27.0	Straight across NC 39	(traffic) Browns Pond Rd becomes Little Divine Rd	2.0
29.0	Straight across NC 96	(traffic)	2.0
31.0	Bear Right	Buffalo Rd 1003	0.1
31.1	Right at T	(traffic-single file) Fire Dept	2.7
	_	Rd merges into Buffalo Rd	
33.8	Straight across NC 42	(stop for light)	0.4
34.2	Left	Flowers Parkway	0.5
34.7	Left	Pineville Club	Done!

## Friendly Kenly Narron 35

Total	Turn	Onto	GoFer
0.0	Right	Flowers Parkway	0.5
0.5	Right at T	(traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003	0.1
0.6	Left	Jordan Narron Rd 1735	2.5
3.1	Right	Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1720	0.8
3.9	Straight across NC 42	(traffic)	2.8
6.7	Right	(traffic-single file) NC 96	1.2
7.9	Left	Little Divine Rd 1938	2.1
10.0	Straight across NC 39	(traffic) Little Divine becomes Brown's Pond Rd	0.9
10.9	Straight thru blinker	stay on Brown's Pond Rd	1.0
11.9	Bear Left (Straight)	Browns Pond Rd becomes Old Beulah Rd 1934	2.8
14.7	Right	Old 22 2143	3.0
17.7	Right	Bay Valley Rd 2159	0.3
18.0	Left at T	(traffic-single file) US 301	0.4
18.4	Right into Rest Stop	McDonald's / Exxon	0.0
18.4	Left out of Rest Stop - back the way you came	(traffic-single file) US 301	0.5
18.9	Right	Bay Valley Rd 2159	0.3
19.2	Left	Old 22 2143	3.0
22.2	Left	Old Beulah Rd 1934	2.8
25.0	Bear Right (Straight)	Old Beulah Rd becomes Browns Pond Rd 1938	2.0
27.0	Straight across NC 39	(traffic) Browns Pond Rd becomes Little Divine Rd	2.0
29.0	Straight across NC 96	(traffic)	2.0
31.0	Bear Right	Buffalo Rd 1003	0.1
31.1	Right at T	(traffic-single file) Fire Dept Rd merges into Buffalo Rd	2.7
33.8	Straight across NC 42	(stop for light)	0.4
34.2	Left	Flowers Parkway	0.5
34.7	Left	Pineville Club	Done!